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Yarand

5

1 ® SEE (Bhe) RN

O & #H O & #H
30 2, 000, 000 52 45, 000, 000
31 2, 000, 000 53 45, 000, 000
32 9, 600, 000 54 70, 506, 000
33 17, 100, 000 55 59, 214, 000
34 13, 161, 000 56 62, 676, 000
35 13, 161, 000 57 78, 000, 000
36 17, 460, 000 58 78, 000, 000
37 18, 900, 000 59 91, 500, 000
38 33,900, 000 60 94, 667, 000
39 31, 500, 000 61 78, 000, 000
40 21, 000, 000 62 70, 000, 000
41 27, 000, 000 63 50, 000, 000
42 20, 000, 000 JC 60, 000, 000
43 25, 000, 000 2 10, 500, 000
44 20, 000, 000 3 97, 500, 000
45 135, 000, 000 4 168, 000, 000
46 92, 500, 000 5 30, 000, 000
47 47, 500, 000 6 70, 000, 000
48 30, 000, 000 7 20, 000, 000
49 30, 000, 000 8 10, 000, 000
50 107, 500, 000 9 20, 000, 000
51 45, 000, 000 10 18, 280, 000
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i JE U

2, 303, 890, 683 HJ
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11 0 M
12 0
13 700, 000, 000
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 327, 700, 000
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0
Jt 171, 000, 000
2 7,945, 204, 000
3 5, 741, 306, 000
4 1, 864, 877, 000
5 0
6 0
7 0
i 18, 836, 212, 000
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S T & #H 1% & #H " | #
S30~63 17, 939{4 5,094, 622, 904/ | 14, 99044 4,536, 157, 8354 84% 89%

HIE 277 265, 241, 000 271 254, 654, 000 98 96

1 385 395, 063, 000 384 393, 863, 000 100 100

2 367 403, 570, 000 364 399, 190, 000 99 99

3 325 374, 077, 000 321 366, 002, 000 99 98

4 330 380, 839, 000 330 380, 749, 000 100 100

5 334 388, 456, 000 327 375, 079, 000 98 97

6 324 347, 043, 000 324 346, 309, 000 100 100

7 330 370, 366, 000 329 365, 196, 000 100 99

8 356 380, 750, 000 356 380, 750, 000 100 100

9 378 374, 810, 000 378 374, 810, 000 100 100

10 347 343, 020, 000 341 333, 034, 000 98 97

11 249 265, 789, 000 240 250, 059, 000 96 94

12 203 233, 351, 000 195 210, 063, 000 96 90

13 73 82, 815, 000 72 78, 193, 000 99 94

14 87 86, 883, 000 79 76, 603, 000 91 88

15 124 117, 468, 000 120 109, 349, 000 97 93

16 84 86, 607, 000 80 82, 920, 000 95 96

17 108 128, 455, 000 101 116, 598, 000 94 91

18 75 71, 356, 000 71 58, 858, 000 95 82

19 73 129, 787, 000 71 124, 213, 000 97 96

20 68 80, 312, 000 67 79, 512, 000 99 99

21 502 275, 121, 000 491 275, 621, 000 98 100

22 550 343, 036, 000 526 338, 163, 000 96 99

23 499 345, 241, 000 476 308, 181, 000 96 89

24 459 309, 954, 000 438 275, 983, 000 96 89

25 333 229, 351, 000 322 217, 277, 000 97 95

26 206 89, 483, 000 198 81, 484, 000 96 91

27 135 42, 402, 000 132 41,792, 200 98 99

28 200 50, 906, 000 195 42,671, 000 98 84

29 179 46, 787, 000 176 45, 743, 000 98 98

30 161 71, 203, 400 159 69, 026, 400 99 97

RIT 261 76, 366, 700 261 76, 366, 700 100 100

(R 150 60, 366, 700 150 60, 366, 700 100 100

R 101 16, 000, 000 101 16, 000, 000 100 100

R2 18, 870 7, 159, 399, 800 18, 869 7, 158, 799, 800 99 99

(ARH) 160 50, 819, 800 160 50, 819, 800 100 100

FHIEEAT) 18,710 7, 108, 580, 000 18,709 7, 107, 980, 000 99 99

R3 9, 342 4, 090, 798, 000 9, 334 4, 087, 872, 000 99 99

(R 178 62, 453, 000 171 60, 127, 000 96 96

FEBIEE) 9,164 4, 028, 345, 000 9,163 4,027, 745, 000 99 99

R4 1,047 387, 005, 000 1,046 386, 905, 000 99 99

(ARH) 148 41, 595, 000 147 41, 495, 000 99 99

F I 899 345, 410, 000 899 345, 410, 000 100 100

R5 172 48, 414, 000 165 42,763, 000 96 88

R6 179 47, 835, 000 171 45, 849, 000 96 96

F 55,931 24,013,983, 804 52, 770 23,186, 658, 935 94 97
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e TPERE T, B HBEO Z B, TR 1, ERICE 2 L2484,
e ® @ @ T & it B & " & % & T
*[& = % 8 & | &Efla | & &t A| FEAb | ® &t B |FEAb a] BB A
iEF30 TM TM THM TH TH % %
~63 — 4,748,936 — 3,615,570 — 3,326,579 — 92.0
E’Z,Jk 381,247 5,130,183 (256,695) 3,872,265 243,225 3,569,804 44.6 92.2
Ju 545,686
2 374,714 5,504,897 (268,133) 4,140,398 257,654 3,827,458 45.2 92.4
570,595
3 378,060 5,882,957 (294,870) 4,435,268 277,863 4,105,321 45.7 92.5
607,806
4 370,345 6,253,302 (221’12? 4,737,021 292,860 4,398,181 46.4 92.8
5 366,614 6,619,916 (311,227) 5,048,248 299,518 4,697,699 46.1 93.0
648,393
6 335,053 6,954,969 %?2’23?) 5,371,786 309,764 5,007,463 46.0 93.2
7 347,580 7,302,549 (329,524) 5,701,310 308,586 5,316,049 44.5 93.2
692,339
8 346,182 7,648,731 (gii’ggg) 6,029,860 323,445 5,639,494 45.2 93.5
9 265,034 7,913,765 (321,665) 6,351,525 307,704 5,947,198 43.3 93.6
709,963
10 320,724 8,234,489 %g?’;gi) 6,656,959 293,018 6,240,216 42.0 93.7
11 344,790 8,579,279 (égg’ggg) 6,947,919 256,180 6,496,397 37.4 88.4
12 213,432 8,792,711 (207,448) 7,609,091 261,420 6,757,817 37.1 88.8
704,446
13 46,183 8,838,894 (245,924) 7,855,015 251,451 7,009,268 36.5 89.2
689,475
14 116,140 8,955,034 (224,948) 8,079,963 231,542 7,240,811 34.6 89.6
669,068
15 100,065 9,055,099 (218,298) 8,298,261 225,573 7,466,384 34.1 90.0
660,543
16 78,439 9,133,538 (201,197) 8,499,458 210,838 7,677,222 33.6 90.3
627,890
17 89,094 9,222,632 ((1;1)(1)’?8? 9,110,565 191,604 7,868,826 31.4 86.4
18 63,200 9,285,832 (169,888) 9,703,369 179,287 8,048,113 30.2 82.9
592,804
19 56,544 9,342,376 (158,599) 10,273,155 167,075 8,215,188 29.3 80.0
569,786
20 66,562 9,408,938 (144,351) 10,818,912 157,198 8,372,386 28.8 77.4
545,757
21 178,812 9,587,749 %?3’1:?) 11,338,383 144,080 8,516,466 27.7 75.1
(129,537)
22 242,805 9,830,554 11,849,748 142,496 8,658,962 27.9 73.1
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(129,537)
23 228,122 10,058,676 12,326,545 133,909 8,792,871 28.1 71.3
476,797
(122,035)
24 219,107 10,277,782 12,646,413 117,702 8,910,573 36.8 70.5
319,868
25 199,278 | 10,477,061 |3 115 670709 | 118,723 | 9,029,296 975 69.6
432,386
26 149,007 | 10,626,068 |28 |15 010 gas | 102,155 | 9,131,451 93.6 67.6
432,036
27 95,899 | 10,721,067 03189 |15 000 165 | 102510 | 9,233,961 24.0 66.3
426,330
28 72723 | 10,794,600 L0839 11y 200161 | 109,075 | 9.343,936 28.1 65.2
390,996
(110,525)
29 58,124 10,852,814 14,722,957 99,882 9,443,818 25.3 64.1
394,796
(111,569)
30 44,979 10,897,793 15,129,682 104,593 9,548,411 25.7 63.1
406,725
. (110,247)
JG 58,647 10,956,440 15,527,124 104,817 9,653,228 26.4 62.1
397,442
(85,030)
2 6,050,580 17,007,020 15,917,886 80,876 9,734,104 20.6 61.1
390,762
(82,458)
3 5,134,977 | 22,141,997 16,312,622 79,263 9,813,367 20.0 60.1
394,736
(72,854)
4 444,601 | 22,586,598 16,695,455 75,177 9,888,544 19.6 59.2
382,833
(65,482)
5 40,997 | 22,627,595 17,069,388 67,068 9,955,612 17.9 58.3
373,933
(63,931)
6 45,849 | 22,673,444 366,883 17,436,276 72,388 | 10,028,000 17.9 58.3
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